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Meh Suff! presents 2025
Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 08.05.2025, 19:34 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

von

23:15

21:45

20:25

19:05

17:50

16:40

15:30

bis

00:00

22:45

21:15

19:55

18:35

17:20

16:10

Bands

Heretoir (DE)

The Kovenant (NO)
Keelan Mikla (IS)
Eihwar (FR)
Agrypnie (DE)

Tar Pond (CH)

Excruciation (CH)
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